Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Aldous-Horne - (269404) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.82
26.88
26.94
27.16
27.19
27.41
27.44
27.66
27.70
28.22
29.12
32.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.41
26.88
26.82
26.94
27.19
27.66
27.44
27.16
28.22
27.70

29.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

473
470
467
456
454
443
442
432
430
406
370
265

WA Pts

443
470
473
467
454
432
442
456
406
430
370

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T T T I I I T

Date

05/07/14
04/04/15
07/12/13
06/05/12
05/05/13
11/07/15
19/05/12
03/02/13
12/02/12
14/04/12
18/06/11
28/11/09

Date

11/07/15
04/04/15
05/07/14
07/12113
05/05/13
03/02/13
19/05/12
06/05/12
14/04/12
12/02/12
18/06/11

Meet

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet

Sheffield City B Grade Mt

Meet

Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Northampton SC May Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Corby
Basildon
Wycombe
London
Portsmouth

Sheffield

Venue

Luton
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Basildon
Corby
Basildon
London
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

3
1

Level

3

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
32.52 265 H 28/11/09  Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Bishop Stort 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



