Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Aldous-Horne - (269404) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.82	473	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
26.88	470	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
26.94	467	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
27.16	456	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
27.19	454	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
27.41	443	Н	11/07/15	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton		3
27.44	442	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Bishop Stort	1
27.66	432	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
27.70	430	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
28.22	406	Н	14/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Bishop Stort	1
29.12	370	F	18/06/11	Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Bishop Stort	3
32.52	265	Н	28/11/09	Sheffield City B Grade Mt	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.41	443	Н	11/07/15	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton		3
26.88	470	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
26.82	473	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
26.94	467	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Bishop Stort	1
27.19	454	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Bishop Stort	1
27.66	432	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
27.44	442	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Bishop Stort	1
27.16	456	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
28.22	406	Н	14/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Bishop Stort	1
27.70	430	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Bishop Stort	1
29.12 yright 202	370 4	F	18/06/11	Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

32.52 265 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt

Sheffield

Bishop Stort

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS